

MMGSy अंतराष्ट्रीय Const. of Road from Rud

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Road to REO Road tak with five year maintain

Agreement NO-288/580/MMGSy-2021-22

Agency:- Mod. Reza Alam

DIVISION

Const. Cost - 10524503;

Maint. Cost - 1437212;

ARARIA

Total - 11961715 =

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Commence:- 07.03.2022

ARARIA

Date of Completion:- 06.03.2023

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2620

1st on A/c bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/A - PWD ROAD to AEO					
ROAD TAX					
N/A - HD REGD. ALARM					
Agreement No - 288/500/1111654					
2021-2022					
DOT - 07/03/2022					
DOT - 06/03/2023					

<u>del & entry</u>					
(1)	P/V & fixing of working bench mark				
	— 1.30m x 11				
(2)	clearing & grubbing road land including				
	1 x 1300 m x 3.50 = 4550 m ²				
	= 455 HPI				
	(3 x 1000 MM HPI)				
(3)	Earthwork in excavation for foundation of structure				
	HN 3 x 2 x 6.450 x 1.40 x 1.50 = 54.180				
	81.33 m ³				
	Bellow pipe 3 x 1 x 2.850 x 1.500 x 1.365 = 5.440				
	8.125 m ³				
	total = 89.895 m ³				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10x30 m x 4.05 x .20					243 m^3
6x30 m x 4.05 x .20					145.80 m^3
1x20 m x 4.05 x .20					16.20 m^3
					$\text{total} = 891 \text{ m}^3$
(15) P/V & fencing of typical					
mmxv sign board					
					02 NO
30/11/2020					AB
26/11/2020					50/11/20

ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1)	P/V & fencing				
	mark etc				
	Qty R/V Page - (1)				
	— 1.3 km				
	@ 36495.78/km x 1.30 =				47445.00
(2)	clearing & grading				
	Qty R/V Page - (1)				
	— 455 HPT				
	@ 52970.33/HPT x 455 =				24102.00
(3)	R/V in excavation				
	Qty R/V Page - (1)				
	— 89.59 m ³				
	@ 305.82/m ³ x 89.59 =				27301.00
					CT - 98848.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

BF

2144442.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13)	Cons'n of G.S.B				
	grade 1				
	Qty R/W Pay - (5)				
	— 891.00 m ²				
	@ 3111.36/m ² x 891.00 =				2772222.0
(14)	P/W & forming 4msw				
	Slope ground				
	Qty R/W Pay - (5)				
	— 2 m ²				
	@ 9733.70/emb x 22				19867.0
	Total =				4936131.00
	Add 5% + LCCP 11.3% =				641697.0

Add sign fee	=	77048.0
Total	=	5654872.0
1.99% below	= (-)	112532.0
Total	=	5542340.0

3/5/12
SE/gram

3/5/12
SE/gram